ID Subject
371500 BC Co-Hosting FPT Minister's Meeting on Status of Women, 's.18
372363 Order-in-Council (OIC) to bring into force recent amendments to the Societies Act.
371979 OIC to amend the PST Exemption and Refund Regulation for Cannabis Sales
370691 Taxing Treaty First Nations Real Property Tax Rates
372219 Scope of PST exemption for LNG facility construction

372220 PST exemption for LNG facility construction: revenue protection and competitiveness measures
372755 Natural Gas Income Tax Credit
372787 Discussion with the Film and Television Sector

372890 Risk Financing the Costs of Fighting Wildfires
$.12,8.13

372659
372458 s.12

Request for exemption for the First Nations Summit from the restrictions on remuneration of directors

372063 under Societies Act

Type
Briefing Note
Briefing Note
Briefing Note
Briefing Note
Briefing Note

Briefing Note
Briefing Note

Briefing Note
Briefing Note

Briefing Note
Briefing Note

Meeting Request

Sent to MO

2018/08/15
2018-08-27

2018/08/23
2018-08-02
2018-08-29

2018/08/30
2018/08/31

2018/08/31
2018-08-31

2018/08/29
2018-08-27

2018-08-29

Page 1 of 1 FIN-2018-86279



