ID	Subject	Туре	Sent to MO
371500	371500 BC Co-Hosting FPT Minister's Meeting on Status of Women, s.16		2018/08/15
372363	372363 Order-in-Council (OIC) to bring into force recent amendments to the Societies Act.		2018-08-27
371979	1979 OIC to amend the PST Exemption and Refund Regulation for Cannabis Sales		2018/08/23
370691	Taxing Treaty First Nations Real Property Tax Rates	Briefing Note	2018-08-02
372219	Scope of PST exemption for LNG facility construction	Briefing Note	2018-08-29
372220 PST exemption for LNG facility construction: revenue protection and competitiveness measures		etitiveness measures Briefing Note	2018/08/30
372755	Natural Gas Income Tax Credit	Briefing Note	2018/08/31
372050	s.13	Briefing Note	2018/08/23
372787	Discussion with the Film and Television Sector	Briefing Note	2018/08/31
372890	Risk Financing the Costs of Fighting Wildfires	Briefing Note	2018-08-31
	s.12,s.13		
372659		Briefing Note	2018/08/29
372458	s.12	Briefing Note	2018-08-27
Request for exemption for the First Nations Summit from the restrictions on remuneration of directors			
372063	under Societies Act	Meeting Request	2018-08-29